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Name

Eden

Boes
Futterer
Goétting
Tillmann
No6then

FlaR
Schiergen
Kowitz
Pannenbecker
Oetjen
Mdiller
Heiland
Bottenberg
Schieffer
Giese

Zehl

Hisges
Willmitzer
Minzmaier
Hoeveler
Jurgutat-Zehl
Diickers
Becker

Bach
Diefenbach Simons
Geiser
Haller
Kemper
Keus
Strohe-Kamp
Tillmann
KoRRmann-Zillig
Kowalski
Scheibling
Witte

Berg, van der
Mertens
Schleypen
Hubner
Klein-Gilgen
Kuhs

Decker
Grahner
Bierewitz
Medoch
Bottcher

Reiterwertung - Senioren

Vorname

Rafael
Marc
Silke
Barbel
Friedhelm
Bernd
Guido
Heiner
Andrea
Johannes
Jurgen
Uwe
Andrea
Gerd
Claudia
Anja
Britta
Ursula
Martin
Heiko
Yvonne
Britta
Natalie
Rainer
Kirsten
Caren
Martina
Claudia
Adolf
Andre
Geertje
Karl-Heinz
Nicole

Dr. Doris
Katharina
Burkhard
Brigitte
Susanne
Marion
Wolfgang
Sylvia
Angela
Ursula
Dr. Bettina
Peter
Andreas
Dirk

Alle Vereine

Verein

Gut Neuhaus

Liedberg

J. v. Werth Holzbittgen
Neuss-Grefrather RC
Gut Neuhaus
Hilgershof
Wevelinghoven

J. v. Werth Holzbittgen
Neuss-Grefrather RC
St. Georg Bittgen
Mankartzhof

KF W&W Grimlinghausen
ARV Bittgen

Osterath

St. Johannes Waat
Udesheim-Stiittgen
Haus Kierst

Osterath

FSF Neuss
Neuss-Grefrather RC
Neuss-Grefrather RC
Haus Kierst

St. Martinus Zons
Liedberg

St. Georg Bittgen

Gut Neuhaus

St. Johannes Waat
Gut Mankartzhof

FSF Neuss
Neuss-Grefrather RC
Osterath

Haus Vogelsang
Neuss-Grefrather RC
Hilgershof

Neusser RC

St. Georg Bittgen

RFV Kaarst

St. Georg Grevenbroich
Neuss-Grefrather RC
Hilgershof

Bayer Dormagen
Hilgershof

Forderkreis Dressur
St. Georg Grevenbroich
Gut Béckemeshof

Gut Neuhaus
Joistenhof Barrenstein

Priifungen

26
19
11
11
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29. Nov. 2012

Punkte

1197
836
522
513
382
374
339
336
277
183
180
168
137
134
133
132

98
9
9
93
92
89
88
64
50
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
47
46
46
46
45
45
45
44
44
44
43
43
41
40
39



